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1 
 

 
Chappelle’s Towing 
4915 NW Fruit Valley Rd 
Vancouver, WA  98660 

 
 

 
 

chappellestowing@gmail.com; 
 

3/29/2023 
 

 
 
2 
 

 
Langley’s Towing 
19809 NE 58th St 
Vancouver, WA  98682 

 
 

 
langleystowing@comcast.net; 

 

3/29/2023 

 
 
3 
 

 
Triple J Towing 
5917 NE 121st Ave 
Vancouver, WA  98682 

 
 

 
 

triplejtowing@comcast.net; 

3/29/2023 

 
 
4 
 

 
Speed Towing of 
Vancouver 
2300 E 1st St, Ste F 
Vancouver, WA  98661 

 
 

 
Speeds98661@aol.com; 

 

3/29/2023 

 
 
5 

 
Action Custom Towing 
6109 NE 127th Ave 
Vancouver, WA  98682 

 
 

 
terry.trsi@live.com; 

information@actiontow.com; 
RTND 

 

3/29/2023 

 
 
6 
 

 
TLC Towing 
4545 S 11th Way 
Ridgefield, WA  98642 

 
 

 
tlctowing@qwestoffice.net;RTND 

 

3/29/2023 

 
 
7 
 

 
Road One West, Inc. 
12220 Aurora Ave N 
PO Box 33458 
Seattle WA  98133 

 
 

 
chuck.labertew@roadonewest.com; 3/29/2023 

 
 
8 
 

 
Pacific Towing, Inc 
2650 NE Andresen Rd 
#500 
Vancouver WA 98661 

 admin@pacifictowinginc.com; 3/29/2023 

 
 
9 

 

 Fast Auto Wrecking 
7214 NE 219th St 
Battle Ground, WA 98604                                        

 
 
 

fast.auto@comcast.net; 
 

3/29/2023 

 
10 
 
 
 

Pick-n-Pull 
9605 NE 76th St 
Vancouver, WA 98662 
 
 
 

 bizdev@picknpull.com; 
 

3/29/2023 
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11 Rapid Response Bio Clean 
LLC 
2711 SE Milwaukie Ave 
Portland OR 97202 

 lance@rapidresponsebioclean.c
om; 

3/29/2023 

12 Aftermath 
 

Britt Koester bkoester@aftermath.com; 3/29/2023 

13 Washington Bio Services 
Inc 

 info@wabioservices.com; 3/29/2023 

14 Bio Clean Inc  support@biocleanwa.com;  
 

3/29/2023 

15 NCES, LLC Eric Maughan ericm@net-compliance.com; 
 

3/29/2023 

16 NRC Environmental Stephanie Barton stephanie.barton@usecology.co
m; 
 

3/29/2023 

17 American Abatement Mari Borrero mari@aad-wa.com; 
 

3/29/2023 

18 Layland Construction Todd Layland jtlayland@yahoo.com; 
 

3/29/2023 

19 Bio Management NW John Stavros john@bionw.com; 
 

3/29/2023 

20 Totem Logistics David Scott Page scott.page@junk-king.com; 3/29/2023 
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